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WALTHAM CROSS Bus Station |

WALTHAM CROSS Station 2
WALTHAM ABBEY Old English Gentleman 3
WALTHAM ABBEY Market Square 4

ROUTE 254
ADULT FARES

a farepayng
waty to the

wmimda% xcocfwm

aduit or child passenger OF 3 pass-holder and
exchncn of fare-payng passesgers are carried free.

Cheldren and under |4 years, and addaonal cvidren aged under 5
mtmvc-nmm chid faretable except from 2200 wntil

t bus dady when adult fares apply.

Oheldren aged 14 and 15 years are also charged the chid fare (except after 22.00

hry) but only wpon production of 3 Chid Rate Phonocard.

CHARGESFORDOGS

Dogt are carred a1 the dacretion of the Conductor or Drniver/Operator and are

charged the chid fare AT ALL TIMES

Gude Dogs accompanying bied perscns are carmed free.

Dogs are not diowed on the seats.

TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELOERLY & NANDICAPPID
GLC Yuwi?um.mlm

Boroughs’ Handapped M»o e avalable for
free travel over the whole of this route at the followng timex
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00%.00.5%
uYWDAVS SUNDAYS
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0530 -00.5%

WDHMMW NOT VWHONOAﬁ TOFRIDAY509.00-09.30.

Concessonary Fare Permts z pz‘ Dutrict Councd and
Hertfordibire County Counal are & VMI!WM‘INI!'N
folowng tmes —

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00%-00.5%
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-00.59

No other concessonary fare permits are accepted on B route
THE PARES SHOWN ALY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

Return tickets issued by London Country Bus
Services Ltd. over sections common with this
route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on

20 PARKLANDS Newteswell Drive 5 London Transport vehicles,
30 20 UPSHIRE Queens Head 6
40 30 20 UPSHIRE Princesfield Road 7 A et SR ek e of 39 s+ e
50 40 30 | 20 COPTHALL GREEN Church 8 ;"Y”m‘”;“"m: ¥ty
60 50 40 |30 20 WEBB BROS 9 s oS Ot i
60 60 50 |40 30 20 CROWN COTTAGES 10 cHLD PARSS
70 60 60 | 50 40 30 | 20 EPPING ROAD Copthall Road 11 e
70 70 60 |60 50 40 [ 30 20 PARK COTTAGES 12
80 80 70 |60 60 50 (40 30 20 BELL COMMON Bell Motor Hotel 13
70 60 60 |50 40 30 | 20 EPPING Duke of Wellington 14
80 B0 70 60|60 50 40 | 30 IS5 EPPING Church or Cock IS
80 80 70 (60 60 50 |40 29 15 EPPING St. Margarets Hospital 16
17 Ioo 90 80 70 |60 50 40 |30 20 LODGE ROAD 17
18 100 90 80 |70 60 50 (40 30 20 EPPING FOREST Wake Arms 18
19 100 90 80 |70 60 50 |40 30 30 | 20 FOOTPATH TO CLAY ROAD 19
20 Ioo 100 100 90 |80 70 60 |50 40 40 |30 20 BALDWINS HILL 20
21 100 100 100 |90 80 70 |60 50 50 |40 30 20 LOUGHTON L.T. Garage 21
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WALTHAM CROSS Bus Station |

ROUTE 254
CHILD FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

TWO CHILOREN rs of a c'-du: g & Tare-paywg adult or
child passenger OF 2 pass- honc. cw?ﬁf wats 10 lﬁ exchuson of
fare-paying passengers are carred free

COhidren aged 5 3 and under 14 years and adationyl chidren aged under 5 years
wlmcw fares shown below, except from 22.00 watl last bus dady. when
adlt fares

CM:rvnupalOmalsmm also darged the chid fare (except afer 22.00
hs) but only upos production of a Chid Rate Photocard

2 12 WALTHAM CROSS Station 2
3 12 12 WALTHAM ABBEY Old English Gentleman 3
4 24 12 12 WALTHAM ABBEY Market Square 4
5 24 24 12 | 12 PARKLANDS Newteswell Drive 5
6 30 24 24 | 12 12 UPSHIRE Queens Head 6
7 30 30 24 |24 12 12 UPSHIRE Princesfield Road 7
8 24 24 12 | 12 COPTHALL GREEN Church 8
9 3 o 30 24 24 | 12 12 WEBBBROS 9
10 30 30 24 |24 12 12 CROWN COTTAGES 10
1 24 24 12| 12 EPPING ROAD Copthall Road 11
12 30 30 30 24 24 | 12 12 PARK COTTAGES 12
13 30 30 24 |24 12 12 BELL COMMON Bell Motor Hotel 13
4 24 24 12 | 12 EPPING Duke of Wellington 14
I5 30 30 30 30 24 20 |12 8 EPPING Church or Cock 15
16 30 30 24 |20 15 8 EPPING St. Margarets Hospital 16
17 30 30 30 24 24|12 12 LODGE ROAD 17
18 30 30 24 |24 12 12 EPPING FOREST Wake Arms 18
19 30 30 24|24 12 12 | 12 FOOTPATH TO CLAY ROAD 19
20 30 30 30 30 30|24 24 24 | 12 12 BALDWINS HILL 20
21 30 30 30|30 24 24 |24 12 12 LOUGHTON L.T. Garage 21
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